
ASTOR INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT: 
WHOLESALER TERRITORIES

NAME TERRITORY EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

 Brandon Balazi IL*(Wires), AK, AR, IA, IN, KS, KY, MO, ND, NE, OK, SD bbalazi@astorim.com (312) 228-5907

 Keith Schlingheyde CT, DC, DE, MA, ME, MD, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV keith@astorim.com (475) 298-7344

 Mac O’Brien IL*(RIAs / IBDs), AZ, CO, MI, MN,OH, TN, TX, WI mobrien@astorim.com (312) 835-4129

 Trent Grens CA, OR, WA tgrens@astorim.com (312) 228-5925

 Tom Reid AL, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC treid@astorim.com (561) 405-8934

 Daniel Santiago HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, UT, WY dsantiago@astorim.com (312) 228-5926

 Sales Desk All States internalsales@astorim.com (312) 228-5560

Portfolio Managers: Rob Stein, John Eckstein, & Bryan Novak

July 2020

Head of Distribution: Mac O’Brien
mobrien@astorim.com

(312) 835-4129

Institutional Inquiries: Mac O’Brien
mobrien@astorim.com

(312) 835-4129
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